# STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

## WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION CONSERVATION DIVISION CONSERVATION DIVISION

	-						WATE !!	allo .
API Number 1	5 - 185 -	20496-	0000 (0	f this we	11)	- (	ONSERVATION I	•
Lease Owner	W. L	. Kirkma	n, Inc.			<del></del>		
Address	P. W	O. Box l	8611, 1 Kansas	80 Sout	h Rock	Road	Suite 30	00
Lease (Farm Name				•		Well I	No	·
Well Location _								
County	Sta.	fford	Total	Depth	1941'	Fie:	ld Name _	
Oil Well	Gas Well	Input W	Yell	_SWD Well	R	otary D 8	& A	
Well Log attache	ed with th	is applica	ition as	required	ye	es.		
Date and hour p	lugging is	desired t	o begin	imme	ediate	<u>y</u>		
	-	-						
PLUGGING OF THIS					H K.S.A	. 55-128	OF THE R	ULES AND
PLUGGING OF THIS REGULATIONS OF '	THE STATE (	CORPORATIO	ON COMMIS	SION.	•	-		
REGULATIONS OF '	THE STATE (	CORPORATIO	ON COMMIS	SION.	harge o	f pluggin	ıg operat	ions:
REGULATIONS OF	rHE STATE o	corporations  ative authors	ON COMMIS	SION.  o be in c	harge o	f pluggin	n <b>g operat</b> a, Kansa	ions:
Name of company  Wa	represents yne Kirks	corporation ative authorized auth	orized to	sion.  o be in conditions  Address	harge o	f pluggin	ng operat a, Kansa ense No.	ions: as 67207 683
Name of company  Wa  Plugging Contract	representa	nan (elso Ca	orized to	sion.  be in conducted the second	harge o	Wichita	ng operat a, Kansa ense No.	ions: as 67207 683
Name of company  Wa  Plugging Contract  Address	representation of the state of	corporation ative authorized auth	orized to	sion.  be in conducted the second	harge o	f pluggin Wichita Lice	ng operat	ions: as 67207 683
Name of company  Wa  Plugging Contract  Address  Invoice covering	representation of the state of	corporation ative authors  Man  Melso Car  Box 170  It for plucing the man  Ch Rock	orized to sing Pu. 6. Chase agging the	sion.  be in conducted the second	harge o	f pluggin Wichita Lice	ng operat	ions: as 67207 683
Name of company  Wa  Plugging Contract  Address  Invoice covering	represents yne Kirks tor  assessment W. L. Ki 180 Sout	Box 176  at for plucik man  A Rock 1  A Kansas	sing Pu.  6, Chase  gging the	Address lling e, Kansa is well s	harge of the first	Wichita Lice Sylvania Sent to	ng operat	ions: as 67207 683
Name of company  Wa  Plugging Contract  Address  Invoice covering  Name  Address	represents yne Kirks tor  assessment W. L. Ki 180 Sout	Box 176  at for plucik man  A Rock 1  A Kansas	sing Pu.  6, Chase  gging the	Address lling e, Kansa is well s	harge of the first	Wichita  Lice  Lice  O. Box	ng operat	ions:  as 67207  683

State of Kansas



## State Corporation Commission

#### CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water)
245 North Water
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

February 15, 1977

### WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

1

Lease

Mackley

Description

C NE NE Sec. 36-24-14W

County

Stafford 1941

Total Depth
Plugging Contractor

Kelso Casing Pulling

W. L. Kirkman, Inc. P.O. Box 18611 180 South Rock Road, Suite 300 Wichita, Kansas 67207 Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

J/Lewis Brock, Administrato

Mr. Jasper H. Metz, P.O. Box 55, Stafford, Kansas 67578 is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.